
Date Event Freshman Concert Jazz

AndHS Band Concert Schedule 2019-2020
Orch Winds

Revised: 8/27/19

• •Thu, 24 Oct, 2019
Band Fall Concert
     7:00 PM

•Mon, 28 Oct, 2019
Orchestra Fall Concert
     7:00 PM

• •Mon, 11 Nov, 2019
Veteran's Day Concert

• • •Thu, 12 Dec, 2019
Band Holiday Concert
     7:00 PM

••Mon, 16 Dec, 2019
Orchestra Holiday Concert
     3:00 PM

•Fri, 31 Jan, 2020
Sno-Daz assembly
     8:00 AM

• •Mon, 3 Feb, 2020
NWSC Preview Concert
     7:00 PM

• •Mon, 10 Feb, 2020
NWSC Performances
     Load buses: 6:30am

•Tue, 11 Feb, 2020
NWSC Honor Concert
(select students) Load: 1:30pm

•Thu, 20 Feb, 2020
Band Class I Contest
    PHS - 7:30am - 1:00pm

•Mon, 24 Feb, 2020
Orchestra Winter Concert
     7:00 PM

• • •Thu, 27 Feb, 2020
Winter Band Concert
     7:00 PM

•Fri, 6 Mar, 2020
Elk River HS Swing Dance Festival
     Time - TBA (Evening)

•Fri, 3 Apr, 2020
BHS Jazz Swing Dance Festival
     Time - TBA (Evening)

•Mon, 6 Apr, 2020
Orchestra String Fling
     7:00 PM

• • •Tue, 7 Apr, 2020
Band Cluster Concert
     AndHS Gym - 7:00pm

• •Thu, 16 Apr, 2020
Solo/Ensemble Contests (PHS)
     Load bus: 1:30 PM

• • •Thu, 14 May, 2020
Band Spring Concert
     7:00 PM

•Wed, 20 May, 2020
Orchestra Spring Concert
     7:00 PM

• •Sun, 7 Jun, 2020
Graduation Performance
     U of M, 1-5 PM

Please add these dates to your family calendars. Many parents/students take a photo of this schedule with 
their cell phone for quick recall also.

All District #11 HS music concerts charge an admission. Revenue generated from concerts are returned  to 
the music programs in each building.


